

\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RC.REV. 456/2018 & CM APPL. 38274-38277/2018

MEHAR CHAND & ANR

..... Petitioners

Through Mr. Raj Kumar Mittal, Adv.

versus

PAWAN SHARMA

..... Respondent

Through None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

% **01.10.2018**

Renotify on 4.10.2018.

Interim order to continue.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

OCTOBER 01, 2018

aj